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LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS
OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT
Contest: NATIONAL CHORUS PRELIMS ROUND 2 - ASTON UNIVERSITY: 2003

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of

any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant / Num on Stage
PHOENIX (49)

GUILDFORD HARMONY (34)

ATOUCH OF TLC (41)

VELVET HARMONY (23)

ARUN SOUNDS (17)

CRYSTAL CHORDS (32)

THE TUDOR ROSES (34)

SILVER LINING (19)

RIVER CITY (29)

THE CHORDETTES (28)

AVONBELLES (30)

MAIN STREET SOUND (21)

NORWICH HARMONY (16)

WIGHT SATIN (19)

COLNE HARMONY (22)

Music: Debi Cox, Liz Garnett

Love Me, And The World Is Mine
Redhead

Oh, How | Miss You Tonight

The Moment | Saw Your Eyes

Love Me, And The World Is Mine
Love Eyes Medley

Jeepers Creepers

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

I'm Gonna Lock My Heart (and Throw Away The Key)

Last Night Was The End Of The World
Love Me, And The World Is Mine

My Foolish Heart

So Long Dearie

The Moment | Saw Your Eyes
Love Me, And The World Is Mine

When You're Smiling
Georgia On My Mind

South Rampart Street Parade

Forgive Me

Each Time | Fall In Love

You've Got To See Mama Every Night

Georgia On My Mind
May | Never Love Again

I'l Be Seeing You
Don't Sit Under The Apple Tree

| May Learn To Forget Some Day
Orange Coloured Sky

Are You Lonesome Tonight?
I've Got The World On A String

A Nightingale Sang In Berkeley Square
Love Eyes Medley

Presentation:
Singing:
Admin:

Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry
Stuart Lines, Kim Webb

Samantha Roberts, Norma Head, Gillian Depledge Lowe, Pauline Spiller, Phil Mobsby
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Category rankings:
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This report was produced for Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Scores Version

Mus
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130
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103
13
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112
10
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110
1
110
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1
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13
103
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Pres
160
157

1

129

126

127
125

117
120

116
124

124
17

112
112

108
1M1
10
17
114

118
119

107
107
1
106
105
13
106
107
12
96
101
15
95
103

Sing Pen
155
154 0
1
132
129 0

123
127 0

118
123 0

126
122 0

123
121 0

119
118 0

107
113 0
11
112
113 0

107
M 0
12
109
112 0
10
113
115 0

103

100 0
13

96

101 0
14

95

92 0
15

Totals %
942 78.5
778 64.8
743 61.9
736 61.3
723 60.3
722 60.2
694 57.8
689 57.4
681 56.8
665 55.4
659 54.9
654 54.5
631 52.6
604 50.3
593 494

13 April 2003



6.4.2 Barbershop Competition software.



