LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

Contest: NATIONAL CHORUS PRELIMS ROUND 2 - ASTON UNIVERSITY: 2003

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

		ikings are calculated on the category totals	including previou					Totals	%
4	Contestant / Num on Stage	Love Me, And The World Is Mine		Mus 159	Pres 160	Sing 155	Pen	iotais	70
'	PHOENIX (49)						0	040	70 F
		Redhead	Cotocomy ronkingo	157	157	154	0	942	78.5
2	CHILDEORD HARMONY (24)	Oh Haw I Miss Voy Tanight	Category rankings:	1 135	1 129	1			
2	GUILDFORD HARMONY (34)	Oh, How I Miss You Tonight		127		132 129	0	778	64.0
		The Moment I Saw Your Eyes	Cotocomy ronkingo	2	126		U	110	64.8
2	A TOUGH OF THE (AA)	Love Man And The Wedd In Mice	Category rankings:		2	2			
3	A TOUCH OF TLC (41)	Love Me, And The World Is Mine		121	127	123	0	740	04.0
		Love Eyes Medley	0-1	120 5	125	127	0	743	61.9
4	VELVET HARMONY (22)	lagnara Cragnara	Category rankings:		3	3			
4	VELVET HARMONY (23)	Jeepers Creepers	(21)	131	117	118	0	726	64.0
		I'm Gonna Lock My Heart (and Throw Away The K	• •	127	120	123	0	736	61.3
_	ADUN COUNDO (47)	Lock Nicola Mac The Find Of The Model	Category rankings:	3	6	6			
5	ARUN SOUNDS (17)	Last Night Was The End Of The World		120	116	126	0	700	00.0
		Love Me, And The World Is Mine	0-1	115	124	122	0	723	60.3
•	ODVOTAL GUODDO (00)	A = P	Category rankings:	7	5	4			
6	CRYSTAL CHORDS (32)	My Foolish Heart		119	124	123	0	700	00.0
		So Long Dearie	0-1	118	117	121	0	722	60.2
_	THE THROP BOOFS (SA)	T. W	Category rankings:	6	4	5			
1	THE TUDOR ROSES (34)	The Moment I Saw Your Eyes		116	112	119	•	004	57.0
		Love Me, And The World Is Mine		117	112	118	0	694	57.8
_			Category rankings:	8	9	7			
8	SILVER LINING (19)	When You're Smiling		120	108	107			
		Georgia On My Mind		130	111	113	0	689	57.4
			Category rankings:	4	10	11			
9	RIVER CITY (29)	South Rampart Street Parade		108	117	112			
		Forgive Me		117	114	113	0	681	56.8
			Category rankings:	9	8	9			
10	THE CHORDETTES (28)	Each Time I Fall In Love		107	118	107		225	
		You've Got To See Mama Every Night		103	119	111	0	665	55.4
			Category rankings:	13	6	12			
11	AVONBELLES (30)	Georgia On My Mind		112	107	109			
		May I Never Love Again		112	107	112	0	659	54.9
			Category rankings:	10	11	10			
12	MAIN STREET SOUND (21)	I'll Be Seeing You		105	106	113			
		Don't Sit Under The Apple Tree		110	105	115	0	654	54.5
			Category rankings:	11	13	8			
13	NORWICH HARMONY (16)	I May Learn To Forget Some Day		110	106	103			
		Orange Coloured Sky		105	107	100	0	631	52.6
			Category rankings:	11	12	13			
14	WIGHT SATIN (19)	Are You Lonesome Tonight?		105	96	96			
		I've Got The World On A String		105	101	101	0	604	50.3
			Category rankings:	13	15	14			
15	COLNE HARMONY (22)	A Nightingale Sang In Berkeley Square		103	95	95			
		Love Eyes Medley		105	103	92	0	593	49.4
			Category rankings:	15	14	15			

Music: Debi Cox, Liz Garnett

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry

Singing: Stuart Lines, Kim Webb

Admin: Samantha Roberts, Norma Head, Gillian Depledge Lowe, Pauline Spiller, Phil Mobsby This report was produced for Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Scores Version

